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AHDB Dairy exists to enhance the profitability  
and sustainability of the British dairy sector.

A range of adult soft drinks and cordials using  
only natural ingredients.

A range of “better for you” Coconut food and drinks for improved 
Health and Wellbeing. 

Organisers of UK pavilion at FHA 2018 and many 
other trade shows worldwide.  We can help you 
source British products and brands. 

Folkington’s fruit juices and mixers.

A sugar free/no added sugar brand that has a range of tasty snacks  
including popcorns, chocolates and cookies. Our aim is to give  
customers delicious sugar alternatives without compromising on taste.

UHT long life British milk producer.  Dairystix and  
Devonshire Dairy brands.

A range of Sweet Potato Crisps and most recently, Thick Cut Jacket 
Potato Crisps in a wide variety of bold, punchy flavours.

A range of kid’s fruit juice smoothies and milkshakes under  
Happy Monkey Drinks brand.

Creme d’Or Ltd - Premium chocolate and confectionery from the 
UK and Europe.

A range of guilt-free organic baby weaning 
meals & snacks. 

Northern Ireland is the regional identity adopted   
by food companies showcasing their products  
at FHA 2018.

Karimix unlocks eclectic fusion and heritage flavours offering a 
range of sublime and tantalizing tastes, with its delectable sauces, 
marinades, pastes and dressings, all made in the UK.  
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AHDB - British Dairy - 9D04-05

Belvoir Fruit Farms - 9D04-04

Coco Mojo - 9D04-01

FDEA/PS8 - UK Pavilion Organisers - 9C04-04 

Folkington’s - 9C04-01

Free’ist - 9D04-01

Freshways Dairystix - 9C04-10

Glens of Antrim Crisps - 9D04-01

Good Natured (Happy Monkey) Ltd - 9D04-06

Happy Jackson (by Creme d’Or Ltd) - 9C04-06

Heavenly Kids - 9D04-01

Invest Northern Ireland - 9D04-01

Karimix UK Ltd - 9C04-02

Lucy Randolph
lucy.randolph@ahdb.org.uk
www.ahdb.org.uk

Lee Hemmings
lee@belvoirfruitfarms.co.uk
www.belvoirfruitfarms.co.uk

Ronnie Hill
ronnie@drinkcocomojo.com
www.drinkcocomojo.com

Karen Beston
info@ps-8.com / enquiries@ukfdea.com
www.ps-8.com / www.ukfdea.com 

Paul Bendit
paul@metrodrinks.co.uk
www.folkingtons.com

Gerard McAdorey
gerard@gmmarketing.co.uk
www.gmmarketing.co.uk

Chris Joll
chrisj@freshways.co.uk
www.freshways.co.uk

Michael McKillop
Michael.McKillop@goapotatoes.co.uk
www.goapotatoes.co.uk

Greg Boyle
greg@goodnatured.co.uk
www.happymonkeydrinks.com

Laura Gunderson
laura.gunderson@cremedor.co.uk
www.cremedor.co.uk

James Blair
james@heavenlytastyorganics.com
www.heavenlytastyorganics.com

Karl Devlin
karl.devlin@investni.com
www.buynifood.com

Monica Chia
monica@karimix.com
www.karimix.com



Organisers of the UK pavilions at international food and drink trade shows, and so 
much more! A DIT accredited Trade Challenge Partner, PS8 helps over 300  
companies per year build their business in international markets. Contact the team 
at www.ps-8.com
The UK’s trade association dedicated to food and drink exporters.
Membership of the Food & Drink Exporters Association (FDEA) allows companies to 
join a network of like-minded food and drink exporters and to benefit from FDEA’s 
extensive experience and expertise in international business development. Join today 
at www.ukfdea.com
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Kettyle Irish Foods - 9D04-01

Nashville Food Group Limited - 9C04-12

Paterson Arran Ltd - 9C04-07

Pipers Crisp Co. - 9C04-08

Premier Exports London Ltd - 9C04-05

The Quiet Man Distillery Co - 9D04-01 

Scottish Development International - 9D04-07

Seabrook Crisps - 9C04-03

Somerdale International - 9C04-13

UF International - 9C04-11

Yew Tree Dairy - 9C04-09

Maurice Kettyle
mauricek@kettyleirishfoods.com
www.kettyleirishfoods.com

Yash C Dhutia
yash.dhutia@nashvillefg.com
www.nashvillefg.com

Christina Bristow
cbristow@paterson-arran.com
www.paterson-arran.com

Simon Briggs
simon.briggs@piperscrisps.com
www.piperscrisps.com

Abhishek Biyani
abhishek@premierexports.co.uk
www.premierexports.co.uk

Michael Morris
michael.morris@nichedrinks.com
www.nichedrinks.com

Thomas Mushet
thomas.mushet@scotent.co.uk
www.sdi.co.uk

Lucia Fuertes
luciaf@seabrookcrisps.com
www.seabrookcrisps.com

Stephen Jones
stephen@somerdale.co.uk
www.somerdale.co.uk

Tina Hinton
tina@ufinternational.co.uk
www.ufinternational.co.uk

Carl Woodcock
carl@yewtreedairy.co.uk
www.yewtreedairy.co.uk

Range of Dry aged Beef, Lough Erne Lamb, Fermanagh 
Free Range Chicken, Fermanagh Bacon and Rose Veal.

Quality jams and spreads, specifically designed and tailored 
for the hospitality industry.

Scottish producer of shortbread, cookies, biscuits 
and condiments for both retail and foodservice.

At Pipers, we believe we make the best tasting 
hand-cooked chips in Great Britain.

All FMCG products and specialising in confectionery  
and ambient products.

Quiet Man Irish Whiskey.

Scottish food and drink products.

British crisp company that have been making high 
quality and great tasting crisps since 1945.  
Gluten-free and vegetarian friendly.

Leading exporter and producer of British cheese, 
cream, butter and milk, representing some of the 
highest quality dairy producers in Great Britain.

Leading manufacturer and export distributor of UK food and drink 
brands to international markets.

Manufacturers of dairy products including milk powders,  
concentrates, liquid milk and cream.
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